!

2
530 s

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003346

E25003347

E25003348
E25003349

E25003350
E25003351

E25003352
E25003353

E25003354

Reported

10:49:45 10/26/25

11:51:32 10/26/25

12:56:05 10/26/25
14:36:34 10/26/25

15:56:19 10/26/25
16:02:55 10/26/25

18:44:37 10/26/25

21:36:40 10/26/25

01:14:48 10/27/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS SICK 1927 N CARVER ST APT 12,
PERSON GREENSBURG
EMS SEIZURE 8996 E COUNTY RD 750 N,
GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 1411 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
PERSON CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER FRANCISCAN HEALTH,

EMS STROKE 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 524 E WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG
EMS FALL 704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18634/-1", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

10/27/25



