

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

	•				
Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003346	10:49:45 10/26/25	EMS SICK	1927 N CARVER ST APT 12,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25003347	11:51:32 10/26/25	EMS SEIZURE	8996 E COUNTY RD 750 N,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003348	12:56:05 10/26/25	EMS FALL	1411 S US HWY 421, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25003349	14:36:34 10/26/25	EMS SICK	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		PERSON	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25003350	15:56:19 10/26/25	EMS TRANSFER	R FRANCISCAN HEALTH,		ACT
E25003351	16:02:55 10/26/25	EMS STROKE	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E25003352	18:44:37 10/26/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG		
E25003353	21:36:40 10/26/25	EMS FALL	524 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25003354	01:14:48 10/27/25	EMS FALL	704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	j	ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `18634/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/27/25